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Saturday, 23 November 2024
Closed Unrestricted Prep 2 1

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Jules Vandyke, C: Joanne Squires Arena 04

11:15 AM P1181 APPLE - Lucy Franco CUR

11:23 AM P934 NISKYZE PARK DEBUT - Kayla Rowley CUR

11:31 AM 8181 REVELWOOD VIA VITTORIO - Lauren Pendlebury CUR

11:39 AM P2199 SPRINGTIME PARK DUCHESS - Madison Walters CUR

11:47 AM 8108 TALLIROZE DIAMOND TRIBUTE - Lisa Connally CUR

11:55 AM 8719 WILLIAM - Blais Black CUR

12:03 PM 6069 WINDSWIFT CONCERTO - Lauren James CUR

12:11 PM 10106 JAKK'S RIGHT - Susan Nault CUR

Closed Unrestricted Prep 3 2

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Charlotte Hyles, M: Liz Bennett Arena 03

12:40 PM 1713 MUNCHIE - Talia Beattie CUR

12:48 PM 8346 JERRY - Robyn Gamble CUR

12:56 PM 5775 ROCKAFELA - Orielle Nielsen CUR

1:04 PM P2199 SPRINGTIME PARK DUCHESS - Madison Walters CUR

1:12 PM 8108 TALLIROZE DIAMOND TRIBUTE - Lisa Connally CUR
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Saturday, 23 November 2024
Closed Unrestricted Preliminary 1.2 3

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: E: Jules Vandyke, C: Joanne Squires Arena 04

8:00 AM 3492 BELVEDERE JACK - Angela Bevan CUR

8:08 AM 9957 REFLECTION - Lauren Pike CUR

8:16 AM 9381 CHASE THE DREAM - Leica Gilbert CUR

8:24 AM 7967 CHIEF - Liz Mcauley CUR

8:32 AM 5284 EDDY D'HUSTLER - Amanda Burke CUR

8:40 AM 7816 PETE - Rebecca Swinton CUR

8:48 AM 5555
8:56 AM 9999
9:26 AM 8688 BURBERRY KISSES - Sarah Read CUR

9:34 AM P180 KIANDRA ML - Rebecca Yin CUR

9:42 AM 9303 EMIR - Louky Gibb CUR

9:50 AM 8181 REVELWOOD VIA VITTORIO - Lauren Pendlebury CUR

9:58 AM 1488 ROCK OF TARIQ - Helen Mackay CUR

10:06 AM 4200 SPRING - Lucy Franco (HC) CUR

10:14 AM 5775 ROCKAFELA - Orielle Nielsen CUR

10:22 AM 8719 WILLIAM - Blais Black CUR

10:30 AM 1713 MUNCHIE - Talia Beattie CUR

10:38 AM P491 SMIT N INNOGEN - Craig Nolan Pony

P1181 APPLE - Lucy Franco CURSCR

8052 BATINA S - Nicole Wormleaton CURSCR
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Saturday, 23 November 2024
Closed Unrestricted Preliminary 1.3 4

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Charlotte Hyles, M: Liz Bennett Arena 03

8:15 AM 8688 BURBERRY KISSES - Sarah Read CUR

8:23 AM P180 KIANDRA ML - Rebecca Yin CUR

8:31 AM 9303 EMIR - Louky Gibb CUR

8:39 AM 6927 MJAY DUSK - Linda Bird CUR

8:47 AM 5555
8:55 AM 1488 ROCK OF TARIQ - Helen Mackay CUR

9:03 AM 5283 BEYOND REASONABLE DOUBT - Melissa Gillies CUR

9:11 AM 9999
9:41 AM 9957 REFLECTION - Lauren Pike CUR

9:49 AM 6690 MY LUCKY EAGLE - Sarnia Rusbridge CUR

9:57 AM 9900 AXEL - Meeri Lee CUR

10:05 AM 3492 BELVEDERE JACK - Angela Bevan CUR

10:13 AM 7967 CHIEF - Liz Mcauley CUR

10:21 AM 5284 EDDY D'HUSTLER - Amanda Burke CUR

10:29 AM 9381 CHASE THE DREAM - Leica Gilbert CUR

10:37 AM 7816 PETE - Rebecca Swinton CUR

8052 BATINA S - Nicole Wormleaton CURSCR
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Saturday, 23 November 2024
Closed Unrestricted Novice 2.2 5

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Michele Christiansen, M: Michelle Becchio Arena 02

8:08 AM 9900 AXEL - Meeri Lee CUR

8:16 AM 6690 MY LUCKY EAGLE - Sarnia Rusbridge CUR

8:24 AM 2532 HRH SHREK - Marguerite Mckeown CUR

8:32 AM 304 KINFUL ZORRO - Rachel Meryment AOR

8:40 AM 529 WALTSING MATILDA - Tiffany Williams CUR

8:48 AM 9527 I THOUGHT SO - Josephine Drummond CUR

8:56 AM 2975 BEX - Vicki Rowston CUR

9:04 AM 1130 STALLAR PARK VIXEN - Paula Wilson CUR

4200 SPRING - Lucy Franco (HC) CURSCR

Closed Unrestricted Novice 2.3 6

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: H: Debbie Colbran, C: Sue Birch Indoor

9:45 AM 2532 HRH SHREK - Marguerite Mckeown CUR

9:53 AM 9527 I THOUGHT SO - Josephine Drummond CUR

10:01 AM 2975 BEX - Vicki Rowston CUR
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Saturday, 23 November 2024
Official Competitive Preliminary 1.2 7

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Charlotte Hyles, M: Liz Bennett Arena 03

11:15 AM P2028 WESTON PARK CRUSADER - Avalon Mclachlan JNR/YR

11:23 AM 8338 GOLDEN WARRAH - Deanne Pinsuti AOR

11:31 AM 5368 KINNORDY GAMBLER - Rowena Mitchell AOR

11:39 AM P2151 PERFECT PROMISE EMT - Fiona Montford Pony

11:47 AM 9514 DISTANT SKY - Gabrielle Sprod JNR/YR

11:55 AM P442 F1 NITTY GRITTY - Sarah Bishop AOR

12:03 PM P491 SMIT N INNOGEN - Craig Nolan Pony

6948 JIMINY CRICKET - Ainslee Ashley JNR/YRSCR

Official Competitive Preliminary 1.3 8

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Michele Christiansen, M: Michelle Becchio Arena 02

12:30 PM 304 KINFUL ZORRO - Rachel Meryment AOR

12:38 PM 5368 KINNORDY GAMBLER - Rowena Mitchell AOR

12:46 PM 8338 GOLDEN WARRAH - Deanne Pinsuti AOR

12:54 PM P2151 PERFECT PROMISE EMT - Fiona Montford Pony

1:02 PM P2028 WESTON PARK CRUSADER - Avalon Mclachlan JNR/YR

1:10 PM 9514 DISTANT SKY - Gabrielle Sprod JNR/YR

1:18 PM 8444 SOIREE MISS - Marius Edwards AOR

6948 JIMINY CRICKET - Ainslee Ashley JNR/YRSCR
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Saturday, 23 November 2024
Official Competitive Novice 2.2 9

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: H: Debbie Colbran, C: Sue Birch Indoor

12:00 PM 8889 MACARTHUR SEBASTIAN BLU - Marianne Bokor AOR

12:08 PM 4039 TAILORMADE TEMPTRESS - Brooke Cvetkovic AOR

12:16 PM 535 FLORINO FIREFLY - Miranda Coulson AOR

12:24 PM 8444 SOIREE MISS - Marius Edwards AOR

12:32 PM 6900 DOLCE VITA - Caitlin Scott Open

12:40 PM P2535 ARMANI BSP - Sienna Jacobs Pony

12:48 PM P111 SALIENT TYWYSOG ARTHUR - Samantha Backhouse Pony

12:56 PM 2442 HV BON AMI - Sue Lowe Open

1:04 PM 5758 BP STELLAR - Lynne Oldfield AOR

1:12 PM P085 DELMARA GRACEFUL DANCER - Didi Balnaves Pony

1:20 PM 428 FANTASIA R - Mary Nicoll AOR

1:28 PM 1038 IRISH SHADOW - Kim Mayer AOR

1:36 PM 7949 SOFIA BDS - Caitlin Scott Open

1:44 PM 9912 SIR WILLIAM DM - Lesley Precious Open
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Saturday, 23 November 2024
Official Competitive Novice 2.3 10

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Michele Christiansen, M: Michelle Becchio Arena 02

10:30 AM 535 FLORINO FIREFLY - Miranda Coulson AOR

10:38 AM 6900 DOLCE VITA - Caitlin Scott Open

10:46 AM 5758 BP STELLAR - Lynne Oldfield AOR

10:54 AM P085 DELMARA GRACEFUL DANCER - Didi Balnaves Pony

11:02 AM 428 FANTASIA R - Mary Nicoll AOR

11:10 AM 4039 TAILORMADE TEMPTRESS - Brooke Cvetkovic AOR

11:18 AM 1038 IRISH SHADOW - Kim Mayer AOR

11:26 AM 9912 SIR WILLIAM DM - Lesley Precious Open

11:34 AM P111 SALIENT TYWYSOG ARTHUR - Samantha Backhouse Pony

11:42 AM 7949 SOFIA BDS - Caitlin Scott Open

11:50 AM P2535 ARMANI BSP - Sienna Jacobs Pony

11:58 AM 2442 HV BON AMI - Sue Lowe Open

Official Competitive Elementary 3.2 11

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Michele Christiansen, M: Michelle Becchio Arena 02

9:45 AM P2406 PANT Y FFYNON HOOCHIECOOCHIE - Angelina Thompson Pony

9:53 AM 4959 SUMMER FOX - Claudia Hobson AOR

10:01 AM 9166 A FRENCH AFFAIR - Wendy Pike AOR

10:09 AM 4061 VERDICT BY DIRECTION - Melissa Gillies AOR

Official Competitive Elementary 3.3 12

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: H: Debbie Colbran, C: Sue Birch Indoor

8:00 AM 4959 SUMMER FOX - Claudia Hobson AOR

8:08 AM P2406 PANT Y FFYNON HOOCHIECOOCHIE - Angelina Thompson Pony

8:16 AM 4061 VERDICT BY DIRECTION - Melissa Gillies AOR
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Saturday, 23 November 2024
Official Competitive Medium 4.2 13

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: H: Debbie Colbran, C: Sue Birch Indoor

8:45 AM 7916 COCOA CHANEL - Neve Wansey AOR

8:53 AM P413 CAMPASPE PARK FLEUR DE LYS - Catherine Dean Pony

9:01 AM 9500 ACAI ML - Meeri Lee Open

6052 REMI LONE RANGER - Robyn Westley-smith AORSCR

Official Competitive Medium 4.3 14

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: H: Debbie Colbran, C: Sue Birch Indoor

10:30 AM P413 CAMPASPE PARK FLEUR DE LYS - Catherine Dean Pony

10:38 AM 7916 COCOA CHANEL - Neve Wansey AOR

10:46 AM 9500 ACAI ML - Meeri Lee Open

6052 REMI LONE RANGER - Robyn Westley-smith AORSCR

Closed Restricted Elementary 3.2 15

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Michele Christiansen, M: Michelle Becchio Arena 02

11:15 AM 9166 A FRENCH AFFAIR - Wendy Pike AOR
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